
Saint Martin D'heres (Stade Paul Langevin)  le 13 avril 2013

Meeting Jeunes de St Martin d'Hères

138714

ESSM Athlétisme

50m / BEF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 BEF /00 7''73 30

2 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 BEF /00 8''28 21

3 MONDOLONI Betty 1264059 BEF /00 9''26 12

50m / BEM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SAMAILLE Antoine 1521457 BEM /01 8''43 17

2 CAMBON Theo 399318 BEM /01 8''80 15

3 LA RIZZA Lucien 1259702 BEM /01 9''04 13

50m / MIF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERNE Coralie 1285413 MIF /98 8''19 17

2 JOURDAN Olivia 1258392 MIF /99 8''25 16

3 ROUSSET Solene 1292816 MIF /99 8''38 15

4 BEN SLAMA Kamelia 1282124 MIF /98 8''46 14

50m / MIM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LARMANDE Quentin 1432226 MIM /98 8''14 13

2 BERTONCINI Thomas 1161404 MIM /99 8''63 9

Hauteur / MIF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEN SLAMA Kamelia 1282124 MIF /98 1m25 19

Longueur / BEF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 BEF /00 3m84 (NC) 26

Longueur / BEM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAMAILLE Antoine 1521457 BEM /01 3m54 (NC) 19

2 CAMBON Theo 399318 BEM /01 3m16 (NC) 14

3 LA RIZZA Lucien 1259702 BEM /01 2m87 (NC) 10

Longueur / MIF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDAN Olivia 1258392 MIF /99 4m11 (NC) 24

2 BERNE Coralie 1285413 MIF /98 3m76 (NC) 19

3 ROUSSET Solene 1292816 MIF /99 3m67 (NC) 18

Longueur / MIM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARMANDE Quentin 1432226 MIM /98 3m77 (NC) 13

2 BERTONCINI Thomas 1161404 MIM /99 3m44 (NC) 10

Triple Saut / BEF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 BEF /00 8m62 (NC) 26

2 MONDOLONI Betty 1264059 BEF /00 7m95 (NC) 21

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 BEF /00 7m56 24

2 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 BEF /00 7m14 22

3 MONDOLONI Betty 1264059 BEF /00 6m72 21

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LA RIZZA Lucien 1259702 BEM /01 5m45 15

2 CAMBON Theo 399318 BEM /01 3m80 5

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEN SLAMA Kamelia 1282124 MIF /98 6m88 20

2 ROUSSET Solene 1292816 MIF /99 6m34 17

3 BERNE Coralie 1285413 MIF /98 6m05 15

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERTONCINI Thomas 1161404 MIM /99 6m72 13

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAMAILLE Antoine 1521457 BEM /01 14m74 16

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDAN Olivia 1258392 MIF /99 15m90 20

mardi 16 avril 2013 14h381 / 2



Saint Martin D'heres (Stade Paul Langevin)  le 13 avril 2013

Meeting Jeunes de St Martin d'Hères

138714
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (13/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARMANDE Quentin 1432226 MIM /98 13m70 8

mardi 16 avril 2013 14h382 / 2


